sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                            Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
SDC battery powered electronic door locks and keyless entry
system provide controlled access for basic and multi-level
convenience requirements. Priced to compete with entry-level
brands, SDC standalone locksets are loaded with features
professionals expect with hardwired systems. Additionally, E70
series keypads comes standard with all of SDC’s EntryCheck®

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ORDERING EXAMPLE: E77 P Q M61 P U 36 EK
  HOW TO ORDER
  RELATED PRODUCTS
COMPATIBLE KEY CYLINDERS
CYL-6KAQ  Mortise Cylinder, 6-Pin, 11/8” Length, Keyed Alike
CYL-6KDQ  Mortise Cylinder, 6-Pin, 11/8” Length, Keyed Different
DOOR POSITION STATUS (DPS)
Magnetic door contacts and electromechanical
ball switch assemblies provide a means of
monitoring door status.
PROX CARDS, FOBS & TAGS
HID1326-10  Proximity Card Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 10
HID1326-25  Proximity Card Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 25
HID1326-100  Proximity Card Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 100
HID1346-10  Proximity Key Fob Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 10
HID1346-100  Proximity Key Fob Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 100
PTAG-10 Proximity Disc Tag Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 10
PTAG-25  Proximity Disc Tag Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 25
EKGK* �Key cylinder not included, order separately.
See related products.
CLICK TO VIEW
  CERTIFICATIONS
UL 10C Positive Pressure Fire Tests of Door Assemblies
ULC-S104 Standard Method for Fire Tests of Door Assemblies